TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
ON LINE pH TRANSMITTER
SERIES PH 001
SALIENT FEATURES
      On-line measurement.
      2 wire system.
4 to 20 mA DC output.

ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
CODIFICATION FOR PH 001
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBER
MOUNTING DETAILS
Plot No 85 & 86,Tiny Industrial Estate,Kondhwa Bk.
Pune - 411 048,Maharashtra,India
Telefax:+91 20 2693 4122 / 1476
E-mail:elecnet@vsnl.com / eeplsales@dataone.in
Web:www.electronetequipments.com
MANUFACTURED & MARKETED BY
FRONT VIEW                                        SIDE VIEW                                              REAR VIEW
110 195
1
0
2
Span & Zero
Adjustments
Span & Zero
Adjustments
S    Z
Terminations
ELECTRONET
CT- 01
CODE DISPLAY
01 : NONE
02 : 8 x 1 DIGIT ,0.5” 7-seg LCD
CODE TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION SENSOR
01 : RTD, Pt 100
02 : OTHER PL. SPECIFY
CODE pH ELECTRODE
01 : NONE
02 : REQUIRED *
CODE pH ELECTRODE FLOW CELL
01 : NONE
02 : REQUIRED (MOC PLEASE SPECIFY)
03               :            Required in SS
PH - 001     01           01              01            02
* Note : For proper selection of pH electrode kindly send following details.
a) Service
b) Service Temperature
c) Max. & Operating line pressure
d) Max. Viscosity of measuring liquid
Due  to our continuous product revisions, Design, Specifications and Model Numbers are subject to change without notice.
ELECTRONET EQUIPMENTS PVT. LTD
PROCESS CONTROL INSTRUMENTS  &  AUTOMATION
REP BY